
 

ILE JESUS 23-241/9/2024    Week 18 of 34 Page 1

Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 9 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 83 8 834 57282 1219 3449
2 6 GISELE FORTIN Gisele Fortin 81 8 902 56573 1201 3376
3 4 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 80 4 814 56121 1178 3267
4 1 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 72 4 762 56314 1154 3235
5 2 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 62 0 950 56461 1169 3338
6 3 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 54 0 900 56270 1289 3604

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 J-JACQUES TREMBL 1004 1062 999 3065 0 <---> PATRICIA BOURGET 1076 1086 1090 3252 8

11-12 NATHALIE HOULE 1001 998 1030 3029 0 <---> GISELE FORTIN 1100 1053 1110 3263 8
13-14 NICOLE MADORE 1047 1107 991 3145 4 <---> CHARLOTTE HINS 1032 1083 1076 3191 4

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

3 Alain Aumond 189 51 9688 276 722
2 Rene Pare 185 45 8356 268 721
4 Serge Sicard 181 54 9784 267 660
1 Robert Despatis 171 33 5644 227 561
2 Andre Piche 168 54 9097 257 583
5 J-Pierre Peloquin 154 51 7865 215 537
4 Luca Mariani 147 48 7080 216 499

3 J Jacques Tremblay 146 39 5714 223 540
2 Joseph Gaudreault 144 51 7384 198 535
1 Andre Robb 144 42 6071 205 547
1 Patrick Morin 108 51 5512 170 409
5 Andre Lamoureux 106 54 5751 161 383
6 Robert Burnett 102 48 4904 137 370

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
3 Louise Thivenais 181 48 8704 263 676
6 Gisele Fortin 180 27 4879 231 595
5 Francine Gelinas 172 42 7259 241 609
6 Diane Marcotte 169 51 8665 236 564
6 Murielle D'Orazio 169 51 8620 226 583
5 Patricia Bourget 165 49 8114 245 587
4 Nicole Madore 162 51 8282 243 636
2 Martine Dextradeur 161 54 8731 225 597
2 Nathalie Houle 150 42 6338 228 520
1 Pauline Dufour 149 51 7645 212 497
2 Nicole Vincent 142 48 6835 211 516

6 Marie-France Plouffe 141 51 7212 213 554
6 Christiane Leroux 141 51 7194 222 509
3 Huguette Cloutier 134 51 6862 199 447
5 Lise Bourget 132 54 7160 169 443
3 Jocelyne Lemaire 125 36 4534 169 426
4 Francine Duval 124 51 6357 182 438
4 Lucie Leroux 117 51 6002 160 419
5 Ginette Rousseau 105 30 3177 140 354
1 Charlotte Hins 99 45 4498 147 373
1 Pierrette Pare 91 15 1372 143 315
4 Lucie Bellemare 83 16 1337 184 363

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andre Choquette 154 0 2772 18 200 529 200 529 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lise Dupont 164 0 2966 18 225 545 225 545 0 0
Ginette Lavigne 98 0 1781 18 149 399 149 399 0 0
Nicole Lepage 126 0 2661 21 181 464 181 464 0 0

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  4- 2  1- 5  3- 6
Next Week  1- 3  6- 4  5- 2
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1110 GISELE FORTIN 1107 NICOLE MADORE 1090 PATRICIA BOURGET
Handicap Series 3263 GISELE FORTIN 3252 PATRICIA BOURGET 3191 CHARLOTTE HINS

Men Scratch Game 192 Serge Sicard 170 Andre Robb 170 Luca Mariani
Scratch Series 510 Serge Sicard 485 Andre Robb 472 Alain Aumond

Women Scratch Game 222 Christiane Leroux 214 Patricia Bourget 212 Murielle D'Orazio
Scratch Series 587 Gisele Fortin 570 Patricia Bourget 561 Murielle D'Orazio

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1289 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 1219 PATRICIA BOURGET 1201 GISELE FORTIN
Handicap Series 3604 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3449 PATRICIA BOURGET 3376 GISELE FORTIN

Men Scratch Game 276 Alain Aumond 268 Rene Pare 267 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 722 Alain Aumond 721 Rene Pare 660 Serge Sicard

Women Scratch Game 263 Louise Thivenais 245 Patricia Bourget 243 Nicole Madore
Scratch Series 676 Louise Thivenais 636 Nicole Madore 609 Francine Gelinas
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Patrick Morin 5512 51 108 87 124 102 313 124 - 108=16 313 - 324=-11
Pierrette Pare 1372 15 91 a91 a91 a91 273
Pauline Dufour 7645 51 149 160 157 127 444 160 - 150=10 444 - 450=-6
Andre Robb 6071 42 144 154 161 170 485 170 - 143=27 485 - 429=56
Robert Despatis 5644 33 171 a171 a171 a171 513
Charlotte Hins 4498 45 99 81 91 127 299 127 - 99=28 299 - 297=2
2 - NATHALIE HOULE
Joseph Gaudreault 7384 51 144 a144 a144 a144 432
Nicole Vincent 6835 48 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Andre Piche 9097 54 168 144 132 146 422 146 - 170=-24 422 - 510=-88
Martine Dextradeur 8731 54 161 157 161 159 477 161 - 161=0 477 - 483=-6
Rene Pare 8356 45 185 a185 a185 a185 555
Nathalie Houle 6338 42 150 132 137 157 426 157 - 151=6 426 - 453=-27
3 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Huguette Cloutier 6862 51 134 163 126 116 405 163 - 134=29 405 - 402=3
Jocelyne Lemaire 4534 36 125 a125 a125 a125 375
Alain Aumond 9688 51 189 154 164 154 472 164 - 192=-28 472 - 576=-104
Louise Thivenais 8704 48 181 131 208 195 534 208 - 181=27 534 - 543=-9
J Jacques Tremblay 5714 39 146 158 166 136 460 166 - 145=21 460 - 435=25
4 - NICOLE MADORE
Lucie Bellemare 1337 16 83 a83 a83 a83 249
Lucie Leroux 6002 51 117 149 139 131 419 149 - 116=33 419 - 348=71
Francine Duval 6357 51 124 121 128 114 363 128 - 124=4 363 - 372=-9
Luca Mariani 7080 48 147 136 142 170 448 170 - 147=23 448 - 441=7
Serge Sicard 9784 54 181 180 192 138 510 192 - 181=11 510 - 543=-33
Nicole Madore 8282 51 162 142 187 119 448 187 - 163=24 448 - 489=-41
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Andre Lamoureux 5751 54 106 93 112 108 313 112 - 106=6 313 - 318=-5
Ginette Rousseau 3177 30 105 100 108 137 345 137 - 104=33 345 - 312=33
Lise Bourget 7160 54 132 132 131 142 405 142 - 132=10 405 - 396=9
J-Pierre Peloquin 7865 51 154 a154 a154 a154 462
Francine Gelinas 7259 42 172 166 193 147 506 193 - 173=20 506 - 519=-13
Patricia Bourget 8114 49 165 214 171 185 570 214 - 164=50 570 - 492=78
6 - GISELE FORTIN
Robert Burnett 4904 48 102 83 108 131 322 131 - 101=30 322 - 303=19
Marie-France Plouffe 7212 51 141 115 102 140 357 140 - 142=-2 357 - 426=-69
Christiane Leroux 7194 51 141 222 143 141 506 222 - 139=83 506 - 417=89
Diane Marcotte 8665 51 169 144 139 188 471 188 - 170=18 471 - 510=-39
Murielle D'Orazio 8620 51 169 182 212 167 561 212 - 167=45 561 - 501=60
Gisele Fortin 4879 27 180 201 196 190 587 201 - 178=23 587 - 534=53
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